FEATURES
•	 2:1 Ultra Wide Input Range
•	 No Minimum Load Required
•	 Low Standby Power Consumption
•	 High Efficiency (up to 92%)
•	 2250 Vdc Input to Output Basic Insulation
•	 Compact 2.28” × 1.45” × 0.50” Quarter Brick
     Package
•	 Safety Meets UL60950-1, EN60950-1 & IEC60950-1
•	 CE Marked
•	 Compliant to RoHS II and Reach
SELECTION GUIDE  All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25°C, unless otherwise noted.
Input Voltage Range
Vdc
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Full Load
A
Input Current
at No Load
mA
Efficiency
%
Model Number
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
8.5 - 22 3.3 30 50 89 QA150-12S33 91000
8.5 - 22 5 24 50 90 QA150-12S5 48000
8.5 - 22 12 10 50 91 QA150-12S12 8300
8.5 - 22 15 8 50 91 QA150-12S15 5300
8.5 - 22 24 5 50 90 QA150-12S24 2100
8.5 - 22 30 4 50 90 QA150-12S30 1300
8.5 - 22 48 2.5 50 89 QA150-12S48 520
16.5 - 36 3.3 30 25 89 QA150-24S33 91000
16.5 - 36 5 24 25 90 QA150-24S5 48000
16.5 - 36 12 10 25 91 QA150-24S12 8300
16.5 - 36 15 8 25 91 QA150-24S15 5300
16.5 - 36 24 5 25 91 QA150-24S24 2100
16.5 - 36 30 4 25 91 QA150-24S30 1300
16.5 - 36 48 2.5 25 89 QA150-24S48 520
33 - 75 3.3 30 15 89 QA150-48S33 91000
33 - 75 5 25 15 91 QA150-48S5 50000
33 - 75 12 12 15 90 QA150-48S12 10000
33 - 75 15 10 15 90 QA150-48S15 6670
33 - 75 24 6 15 92 QA150-48S24 2500
33 - 75 30 5 15 91 QA150-48S30 1670
33 - 75 48 3 15 92 QA150-48S48 630
QUARTER-BRICK DC-DC CONVERTERS
2:1 ULTRA WIDE INPUT RANGE 150 WATT
INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
QA150 SERIES